MANICURE

Hygienic Manicure
Manicure + Gel Polish
Change of Colour
Repair of the Nail

Gel Polish Removal
Extensions Full Set
Short Infills

Long Infills
Replacement of the Nail

PEDICURE

Hygienic Pedicure
Mini Pedicure + Gel polish
Full Pedicure + Gel Polish

EXTRA

French/nail art/crystals

Regular Polish

€24
€39
€29
€5
€14
€64
€44
€49
€9

€39
€34
€44

€5-11
€5



MAKEUP

Soft Glam
Evening
Bridal
Lashes

1-day course:Practice one makeup look

2-day course: Daily makeup/ Evening makeup
3-day course: Daily makeup/ Evening makeup

Different contouring/ Different techniques

LASHES

Lash Lift (Tint+Vitamin Treatment)
Tint

BROWS

Henna & shaping
Lamination with Tint & Shaping

Lamination with Shaping
Tint & Shaping

Tint

Shaping with Tweezers

Brow waxing/quick shaping

Upper lip/chin/sides waxing (each zone)

€34
€44
€89
€6
€89
€167

€252

€55
€14

€27
€49
€44
€24
€19

€11
€10
€10



BLOW DRY & STYLING

Short
Medium
Long
Up-style

CUT

Trim

Cut & Blow dry

COLOUR

Roots
Full
Toner

Multicolour
Highlights Half Head
Highlights Full Head

TREATMENTS &
EXTENSIONS

Treatment + Blow dry

Hair SPA

Hair Botox/Keratin/Nanoplasia

Hair Extensions

from €24
from €26
from €28
from €39

from €29
from €51

from €37
from €71
from €34
from €107
from €66
from €96

from €55
from €46
from €125

from €400



