MANICURE

Hygienic Manicure	€24
Manicure + Gel Polish	€39
Change of Colour	€29
Repair of the Nail	€5
Gel Polish Removal	€14
Extensions Full Set	€64
Short Infills	€44
Long Infills	€49
Replacement of the Nail	€9
PEDICURE	
Hygienic Pedicure	€39
Mini Pedicure + Gel polish	€34
Full Pedicure + Gel Polish	€44
EXTRA	
French/nail art/crystals	€5-11
Regular Polish	€5

MAKEUP

Soft Glam	€34
Evening	€44
Bridal	€89
Lashes	€6
1-day course:Practice one makeup look	€89
2-day course: Daily makeup/ Evening makeup	€167
3-day course: Daily makeup/ Evening makeup	
Different contouring/ Different techniques	€252
LASHES	
Lash Lift (Tint+Vitamin Treatment)	€55
Tint	€14
BROWS	
Henna & shaping	€27
Lamination with Tint & Shaping	€49
Lamination with Shaping	€44
Tint & Shaping	€24
Tint	€19
Shaping with Tweezers	€11
Brow waxing/quick shaping	€10
Upper lin/chin/cides waying (each zone)	C10
Upper lip/chin/sides waxing (each zone)	€10

BLOW DRY & STYLING

Short	from €24
Medium	from €26
Long	from €28
Up-style	from €39

CUT

Trim	from €29
Cut & Blow dry	from €51

COLOUR

Roots	from €37
Full	from €71
Toner	from €34
Multicolour	from €107
Highlights Half Head	from €66
Highlights Full Head	from €96

TREATMENTS & EXTENSIONS

Treatment + Blow dry	from €55
Hair SPA	from €46
Hair Botox/Keratin/Nanoplasia	from €125
Hair Extensions	from €400